
Invoice Number: 4-254-21730 
Invoice Date: May 24.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

FedEx Tax ID~ 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-8843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary May 24, 2002 

Invoice Questions? 
FedEx Account Services 
Phone: (800) 622.1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548-3020 
Internet: www.fedex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transportation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

Total Charges LISD.S. 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE.- _._USD 

To ensure proper stedk please return teis Portion Mm mar Prftrient ta hotx. 
Masse do not staple ot fold. 

CFor chomp) oi Stew. check he<e con,le,” IQ.. on rove'"? etle 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Jun OS. 2002 
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NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

4.254.21730 USIDS 5.11 
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Invoice Number: 4-254-21730 
Invoice Date: May 24.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of 4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No.:Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

{¢ FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PRO Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Part's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments I or Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account e listed below 

Account Number 

Name; 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Auk Sate: 

City: 

Placate; ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

Zp 
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Invoice Number: 4-254-21730 
Invoice Date: May 24.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 3 of 4 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: May 09. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Fedex irnernal Use: 135263620419914! f_ 

Fuel Surcharge FedEs nas applied a lust surcharge 0l2.00% to This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 4 

Tracking ID 828724484016 Sender RectieN 
Service Type FedEx Express Saver LAUREN KWINTNER PEG UGLAM3 
Package Type FedEx Envelope NYSG LLC NEW ALBANY PROPERTY INC 
Zone 4 457 MADISON AVE 
Pieces 1 NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 
Weill 1.0 lbs. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered May 13. 20021021 Transponalion Charge 5.01 
SentCe Fuel Surcharge 0.10 
Area Code AA 

Signed by 0.0AKLEY Total Transportation Charges USD S 5.11 
Bundle ID 000 

Payment Type Detail Subtotal . _USD S 5.11 
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Invoice Number: 4-254-21730 
11WOrCe Date: May 24. 2002 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 AUPPCO. Prepaid. Dames% 
016 COD. Prepaid. Memellc 
017 EWE,. PropcOlDomosic 
018 FedEr Ground. PPP. Prepaid. Daryalc 
019 Prepaid. Demesne 
020 AueePCO.Ccart. Domestic 
021 Calict. Doniesic 
030 COO. Called. Domestic 
031 ECOO. Calvet. Dorentr 
032 CJIM1 COD. Cole& Derealc 
033 Guaranteed Funds COO. Collect. Domestic 

136 Grovel Prepaid. NM Rearm 
408 Guaranteed Funds COO. Plepanl. Dame= 
409 Cash COD. Premed. Domestic 
410 haPCO. COO. Peeped Dowisic 
Ell MAPCO. COO. Cebact. Donnelly 
412 ALMPCO. ECOD. emcee DoineseC 
413 AraPCO. ECOD. Cole& Darrashe 
414 AseaPCO. PRP. Propo4 Demesne 
415 AseaPCO.Guatanieed Funds COD. Ppd. Darn 
416 AutoP01). Cash COO. Preget Domestic 
417 DI Nel Pony. Dormer: 
418 COI 3rd Party. ArsoPOD. Dewed' 
419 DI 3rd Pony. COO. Drams 
420 84 3rd ram. Cmararteal Foto COO. Dom 
421 Dl 3rd Party. Coral COG. Domestic 
422 EMI ReoPern. Domenic 
423 DI Reoprom. %tone. Meant 
424 EMI ReoPern. COO. Domestic 
425 DI Fleopioni.Guaiaolood Funds COO. tom. 
426 EMI ReoPern. Cash COD. Dom 
427 ArzaPCO.C.vh COO. Calera. Demesne 
428 AvOoPCO.Guaranleed Funds COD. COWL Don 
429 ECOO. 13113rd Pant Domesee 
430 AutaPCO. COO. 8113rd Petty. Domestic 
431 AseaPCO. ECOD. Be 3rd Pony. Domestic 
432 ALOWCO. Cash COO. DI 341Pony. Dcmosit 
433 AUSPCO.Guaranleed Funds COD. 81I3rd Party. Dem. 
434 E030.B11R4cipeol. Domestic 
435 AVAPCO. COO. 811 steepen. Domestic 
436 ALMPCO. ECOD. Be Reopen,. Darreaire 
437 AraPCO. Cash COO. DI Recipiert.Doncele 
438 AreaPCO. Guarantied Funds COO. Ell Race:ice% Dem. 

FedEx International Ground 
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AtcoP00. Petpdici 
COO. Prepay' 
ECOO. Peeped 
PRP. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
AttOPCO. Collect 
Coln 
Guaracteed Funds COO. Prepaid 
Cash COD. Prepare 
AUSPCO. COO. Peeped 
146,PCO.Cdkct 
AUSPCO. ECOD. Primed 
4440PCO. ECOD. Coloct 
0.0)PCO. PRP. Printed 
4440PCO. Gomel/eel Funds ODD. Prepaid 
PasiPCO. Cash COD. Fyopokl 
813rd Pony 
B11 3rd Pony. PAMPOD 
BR 3rd Party. COO 
DI 3rd Party. Guarantcoci Fulls COO 
BR 3rd Party. Cash COD 
Ell Reopen, 
Bl Reopient. AuloP00 
Ell Pompom. COO 
DI Reopen', Guaranteed Funds COO 
Dl Reopen: Cash COD 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

09) 

870 
804 

810 
814 
8119 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
8% 
836 
837 
838 
839 
840 
841 
813 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
861 
862 
864 
864 
865 
866 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
ST/ 
876 
879 
881 

862 
883 
884 
89S 
Sle 
887 

4...4oPOD. Pregme 
Prepaid 
Sanalure. Prepaid 
Evening. ArdePOD. Peeped 
Evenir9. Prepaid 
Evening, Sigmas.. Prepaid 
Dale Conan. SataPCO. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dole Conran. Brake°. Prepaid 
%comment Auiona0. Prepaid 
Appointment Prepaid 
4641 44.0:410D. Preperd 
RSA Denature. Prepaid 
Erin,. Ad WOD. Prepaid 
Event. Mut Watt* . Proved 
Dale Certain. Adel, AtioPCO. Prepaid 
Dole Canals. Mull Signature. Preload 
PCpanimrn Mut Sismolve. Prepaid 
Appotelenonl ActutP01). Prepaid 
Sid 3rd Parry 
BO NO Pant A410 POD 
Br 30 Pan/. Sena:um 
Emery 8.13.0 Paly 
Ewnirq. 80 NO Puny. AuiciPOD 
Evenly. Oil 3rel Pany.SrAse 
Dole Cocos. al 3rd Pony 
Dale Certain. DI 3r0 Party. AratoPCO 
Claire Conant Dl 31 Pony. Signature 
4cpsorimerre Oil 3rel Paly 
Arc ointenon: Bit NO Pogy.AutoPIDO 
DM 3rd Pam, MJI AuloP00 
Be ad Part/. 4041 &rola* 

Oil Yd Party. Mut AutoP00 
Entang.13413M Pony. Mut &gnawer 
Dale Certain. DI 3ro Puny. Ad e Ate:POO 
Dole Cocos. Dl 3rd Pany. Add Sanaa 
DM RecPieM 
Be racoon,. Auceoo 
Be Raper,. Signature 
Emorn7 84 Reopen' 
emorda 011Rodpora. AusaF00 
Emory. 0,4 Report. Scredure 
Cam Canal,. Bit Redolent 
Dale Ceft, , Dl Reoppl.AoloP00 
Dole Coral,. Bit Redolent &ranee 
%pommy, ' Oil Redolent 
Appointmom. BI Redolent. AuIOFOO 
DM Reopens...0AI ArtoPOD 
BM Recount Awl Sanest,. 
Emorg. Oil Reopen,. AMA AutoP00 
eferare. Oil Raiment Atka Stratum 
Dale Conan Bit Ileopeet Mut AuloP00 
Dale Cerra,. Bit Rodman. Adut Signs's* 
APParlImem Oil Report Atha Smnatwe 
Appornimem. 84 Reamer( Ada ArdoP30 

ZONE DEFINII IONS 

28 Grand Secure 48 cOrl9.c. • 
9 SeMcolo Hawaii 
10 State to Puerto Ace 
Ia Saturn to Oak 
17 Scend, to Macke 
22 State erihn Alaska 
23 &Meehan Alaska 
2$ Senla  Alaska 
51 It 54 UMW copula 
92 & 96 Sante Iran 'two. IDelerred) 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(I) 
12) 
(3) 
(4) 
() 
18) 
(7) 
18) 
(9) 
(ID) 
(II) 
112) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(16) 
(30) 
(21) 
122) 
R3) 
(24) 
(25) 
126) 
(27) 
128) 
129) 
00) 
(31) 
P2) 
133) 
(34) 
135) 
(36) 
137) 
(38) 
139) 
(40) 
(41) 
(42) 
(43) 
(44) 
µ5) 
(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
150) 
(Si) 
(52) 
(53) 
PI) 

0.00. (Colts on Del very) 
A0.0. tilelmonleagemeni of Palmy) 
Cal Tag 
Clwrsiao 84- CombroS Length an! OM 
Declened Were 
%weds Gammon 
Hazardous Wheal 
ArzaMalt Real 01 Dokery 
Adittnal Ranched 
Ormsize Eats Soneoe Foo 
Qa.aeiye> 150 W. 
Electrode C.O.D.. 24 hours 
Electnint C.O.O.. 48 MUD 
FOE. Ground Reside Std 
Feder Ground Rondonia( Rural 
NM Rehm Trat.l.IPOn Fee 
FOE. Sirahge14:mo Delivery 
FedEr Dale Certain Nome Delray 
Feder Appontmem Here Wherry 
Fed& Evening Nome De8ferY 
Fedex Name Calvary Retdorem 
Fed& Nome Ochry Rendre,' DPW 
Cash C.O.D. Charge 
Gash coo. I$  Conaty Cargo 
Cash C.O.D. EXIM Dilloreneo Charge 
Predle/Dmintry klemlage Otago 
Fedex 1424110 Celery FordaSApporetent 
Fed& Nome Detery Surcharge Out 01 Smite Area 
Fedex Homo Delvory Surcharge • 1.122100US heatallal 
FOE. Homo Delvay Surcharge • Over 70 Pounds 
Fed& Horne Dewey Sachem. COD Package 
Fuel Surcharge 
Ovemze u10(e Comber:4 Lenge, a-clOiln 
0vorsixo r. ter et Leash 
Gene , 13)* Combined lenge' and 
54.0arnertal Mane Rieke, Caarpo 
Grads Culls 4 Semites Tax • CST 
Canada Karroo:ad and SoMoo Too. HST 
Grads Ousec &nee Tarr • OST 
Raarr, on 
Het Re)", 
C•eon Coq, Cadre Surcharge 
Conic' OW.0 Rotuma Panne 
Orr:oblate,' Rolums PoCugo 24,0 Nets 
Conselaeled Returns PaCgage 4.06 44612 
00%Eldit0d Rotums PaeStagif &deaf 
Consolamed Returns Padua* 800(12 I DO 2.ts6 
Ornoldalvd Roans Fb54age fil Chair 
Ornoldaled RolumsOssizoPookaeo Chan:, 
Rehm; Manager 
Security Surcharge 
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